
From: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
To: Mottel, HaleyHaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov

Date: 10/22/2015 7:37:59 PM
Subject: Fwd: Team South Carolina schedule

Is Austin or SC Gov, correct?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Smith, Austin" <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
Date: October 22, 2015 at 6:08:12 PM EDT
To: "Adams, Marcia" <Marcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov>, Catherine Heigel <heigelce@dhec.sc. 
gov>, "Farmer, Raymond" <rfarmer@doi.sc.gov>, "Haltiwanger, Katherine" 
<KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>, "Adger, Jerry" <jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov>, "Keel, Mark" 
<mkeel@sled.sc.gov>, Leroy Smith <leroysmith@scdps.net>, "Maley, Patrick" 
<PatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov>, "Murray, Sylvia" <slmurr@scdjj.net>, "Parrish, Duane" 
<dparrish@scprt.com>, "Reames, Rick" <ReamesR@sctax.org>, "Shwedo, Kevin" <Kevin. 
Shwedo@scdmv.net>, "Soura, Christian" <christian.soura@scdhhs.gov>, "Stanton, Cheryl" 
<cstanton@dew.sc.gov>, "Stirling, Bryan" <stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov>, "'susan.alford@dss.sc. 
gov'" <'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'>, "Taylor, Alvin" <taylora@dnr.sc.gov>, "Taylor, Richele" 
<richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov>, "Toomey, Bob" <btoomey@daodas.sc.gov>, "Williams, Valarie" 
<valarie.williams@schousing.com>, "Leach, Clint" <jcleach@scda.sc.gov>, "Hall, Christy" 
<hallca@scdot.org>, "Hitt, Bobby" <bhitt@sccommerce.com>, John Laganelli <John. 
Laganelli@scdmv.net>, "Magill, John" <jhm03@scdmh.org>
Cc: "Veldran, Katherine" <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>, "Godfrey, Rob" <RobGodfrey@gov. 
sc.gov>, "Haltiwanger, Katherine" <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>, "Pisarik, Holly" 
<HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>, "Baker, Josh" <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>, "Patel, Swati" 
<SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>, "Philpott, Katie" <KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>, "Schimsa, Rebecca" 
<RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>, "Mottel, Haley" <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>, "Peters, Hal" 
<HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>, "Webb, Beth" <BethWebb@gov.sc.gov> 
Subject: Team South Carolina schedule

Governor Haley will be bringing Team South Carolina to two locations on Monday, October 26:

Williamsburg County from 10:00-2:00
2086 Thurgood Marshall Highway
Kingstree, SC 29956;

and

Clarendon County from 12:00-4:00
7 Maple Street 
Manning, SC 29102 
(the Clarendon County Community Center located behind the Weldon Auditorium - the old Manning High School 
Gymnasium).

mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Veldran,%2520Katherine%2520%253CKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov%253E
mailto:HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov
mailto:AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Marcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov
mailto:heigelce@dhec.sc.gov
mailto:Marcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
mailto:rfarmer@doi.sc.gov
c.gov
mailto:mkeel@sled.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
dps.net
mailto:jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov
mailto:PatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov
mailto:mkeel@sled.sc.gov
mailto:slmurr@scdjj.net
mailto:leroysmith@scdps.net
mailto:dparrish@scprt.com
mailto:PatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov
mailto:esR@sctax.org
mailto:slmurr@scdjj.net
mailto:Shwedo@scdmv.net
mailto:dparrish@scprt.com
mailto:hristian.soura@scdhhs.gov
mailto:ReamesR@sctax.org
mailto:cstanton@dew.sc.gov
mailto:Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net
mailto:bryan@doc.sc.gov
mailto:christian.soura@scdhhs.gov
mailto:ford@dss.sc
mailto:christian.soura@scdhhs.gov
mailto:cstanton@dew.sc.gov
mailto:richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov
mailto:stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov
mailto:susan.alford@dss.sc.gov
as.sc.gov
mailto:susan.alford@dss.sc.gov
mailto:valarie.williams@schousing.com
mailto:taylora@dnr.sc.gov
mailto:jcleach@scda.sc.gov
mailto:richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov
mailto:hallca@scdot.org
mailto:btoomey@daodas.sc.gov
mmerce.com
mailto:valarie.williams@schousing.com
mailto:John.Laganelli@scdmv.net
mailto:valarie.williams@schousing.com
mailto:jhm03@scdmh.org
mailto:jcleach@scda.sc.gov
mailto:hallca@scdot.org
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:bhitt@sccommerce.com
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:John.Laganelli@scdmv.net
mailto:KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
sc.gov
mailto:SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
mailto:aleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov
mailto:HalPeters@gov.sc.gov
mailto:SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:bb@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
mailto:BethWebb@gov.sc.gov


From: Smith, Austin
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 1:02 PM
To: Adams, Marcia; Catherine Heigel; Farmer, Raymond; Haltiwanger, Katherine; Jerry Adger; Keel, Mark; 'Leroy 
Smith'; Maley, Patrick; Murray, Sylvia; Parrish, Duane; 'Rick Reames'; Shwedo, Kevin; Soura, Christian; Stanton, 
Cheryl; Stirling, Bryan; 'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'; Taylor, Alvin; Taylor, Richele; Toomey, Bob; Williams, Valarie; 
'Leach, Clint'; Hall, Christy (hallca@scdot.org)
Cc: Veldran, Katherine; Godfrey, Rob; Haltiwanger, Katherine; Pisarik, Holly; Baker, Josh; Patel, Swati; Philpott, Katie; 
Schimsa, Rebecca; Mottel, Haley; Peters, Hal; Webb, Beth
Subject: Team South Carolina schedule

Directors,

First, please welcome your new Team South Carolina teammate Christy Hall, Secretary of the Department of 
Transportation! We are excited about her permanently joining the team. Christy, on the other hand, is just 
excited South Carolina doesn't have any volcanoes to go with our floods, hurricanes, and earthquakes!

Second, please see below the long awaited schedule for Team South Carolina. We are extraordinarily grateful 
for the work your staff has done to pull this off on short notice. We are working on refining the events as we go 
and welcome your input. The agency lineup will remain the same, but I'm copying the entire Cabinet here for 
information purposes. Obviously, we have more location work to do with the last four events, and we will fill 
you in as those details are finalized. If you have any questions in the meantime, please contact Katherine 
Haltiwanger (803.767.7786).

Thanks,

Austin

From: Haltiwanger, Katherine
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 12:29 PM
To: Adams, Marcia
Cc: Lancaster, Ashlie; Smith, Austin
Subject: Schedule County Days

FRIDAY:
The YMCA, 2550 St. Matthews Road, Orangeburg, SC 29118
FULL SCHEDULE:
COUNTY DAY TIME
Orangeburg/Calhoun Friday, October 23 Noon - 5:00 p.m.
Williamsburg/Florence Monday, October 26 10:00 a.m. -2:00 p.m.
Clarendon Monday, October 26 Noon - 4:00 p.m.
Dorchester/Berkeley/Charleston Wednesday, October 28 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m
Georgetown/Horry Friday, October 30 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m
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